Page 10, Section 6, Lines 12 – 14: 

By deleting the language beginning with the word "Five" and ending after 

the word "neutered", and by inserting in lieu thereof the following 

phrase, "no less than Five Hundred Dollars ($500.00) for a first offense, 

no less than Two-Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) for a second 

offense, and no more than Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000.00) for any 

subsequent offenses".